Measure

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

24

48

52

73

107

219

226
239

263

269
294

298

302

308

369

386

394

409

484
574

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday,

Author
Caballero

Limdbn
Dodd

Wiener

Wiener

McGuire

Pan

Committee on
Banking and
Financial

Institutions

Rubio

Portantino

Leyva
Dodd

Committee on
Governmental
Organization
Min

Pan

Umberg

Hueso

Caballero

Archuleta

Laird

March 22, 2021
Subject
Domestic violence: protective orders:

information pertaining to a child.
Dementia and Alzheimer’s disease.

State of emergency: local emergency:
sudden and severe energy shortage: planned
power outage.

Probation: eligibility: crimes relating to
controlled substances.

CalFresh.

Property taxation: delinquent penalties
and costs: cancellation: public health
orders.

Medi-Cal: County of Sacramento.

Government finance: surplus investments:
savings and loan associations or credit
unions.

Real estate licensees: continuing
education: implicit bias training.
Credit unions.

Public retirement: leave of absence:
service credit.

Brewpub-restaurant licenses: exchange for
bona fide public eating place license.

California Gambling Control Commission:
voting records.

Unclaimed property: electronic funds
transfer.

Flood control: Yolo Bypass Cache Slough
Partnership Multibenefit Program.

Tied-house restrictions: advertising:
mixed-use district.

Telecommunications: Moore Universal
Telephone Service Act.

Pharmacy practice: SARS-CoV-2 and
influenza testing.

Home inspections: sewer lateral repairs.

Agricultural preserves: Williamson Act.

March 18, 2021



