SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, March 22, 2021

Measure	Author	Subject
SB 24	Caballero	Domestic violence: protective orders: information pertaining to a child.
SB 48	Limón	Dementia and Alzheimer's disease.
SB 52	Dodd	State of emergency: local emergency: sudden and severe energy shortage: planned power outage.
SB 73	Wiener	Probation: eligibility: crimes relating to controlled substances.
SB 107	Wiener	CalFresh.
SB 219	McGuire	Property taxation: delinquent penalties and costs: cancellation: public health orders.
SB 226	Pan	Medi-Cal: County of Sacramento.
SB 239	Committee on Banking and Financial Institutions	Government finance: surplus investments: savings and loan associations or credit unions.
SB 263	Rubio	Real estate licensees: continuing education: implicit bias training.
SB 269	Portantino	Credit unions.
SB 294	Leyva	Public retirement: leave of absence: service credit.
SB 298	Dodd	Brewpub-restaurant licenses: exchange for bona fide public eating place license.
SB 302	Committee on Governmental Organization	California Gambling Control Commission: voting records.
SB 308	Min	Unclaimed property: electronic funds transfer.
SB 369	Pan	Flood control: Yolo Bypass Cache Slough Partnership Multibenefit Program.
SB 386	Umberg	Tied-house restrictions: advertising: mixed-use district.
SB 394	Hueso	Telecommunications: Moore Universal Telephone Service Act.
SB 409	Caballero	Pharmacy practice: SARS-CoV-2 and influenza testing.
SB 484	Archuleta	Home inspections: sewer lateral repairs.
SB 574	Laird	Agricultural preserves: Williamson Act.